Date&Time

4/8/2021 12:08 AM

4/8/2021 1:49 AM

4/8/2021 2:01 AM

4/8/2021 2:06 AM

4/8/2021 4:56 AM

4/8/2021 6:13 AM

4/8/2021 7:54 AM

4/8/2021 9:39 AM

4/8/2021 10:38 AM

4/8/2021 10:50 AM

4/8/2021 11:33 AM

4/8/2021 11:57 AM

4/8/2021 12:43 PM

4/8/2021 1:21 PM

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

BLOTTER IS THE CURRENT DAY UNTIL 11:59 P.M.

Report
RMP21-002205

RMP21-002206

RMP21-002207
RMP21-002208

RMP21-002209

RMP21-002210
RMP21-002211

RMP21-002212

RMP21-002213
RMP21-002214
RMP21-002215
RMP21-002217
RMP21-002218

RMP21-002220

Location
4700 BARKER AVE

3900 MEADOW DR

4714 ARBOR DR Apt 210
2905 MEADOW DR

1800 WINNETKA CIR

2409 SCHOOL DR
4722 ARBOR DR

EB ALGONQUIN AT RT53

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR
5600 ASTOR LN
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

4704 ARBOR DR

Type of Call

Disposition

Public Complaint
Suspicious Person

Public Service Building
Check Requested/Officer
Initiated

3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report

Public Complaint Noise
Complaint

Public Complaint
Suspicious Auto

Public Service Building
Check Requested/Officer
Initiated

3 - Resolved - no formal report
3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report

Public Complaint 1 - Unable to Locate

Suspicious Person

Criminal Damage to
Property

Traffic And Related Activity 6 - Report to be written - no arrest
Crash Other Investigation

6 - Report to be written - no arrest

Public Service Special
Foot Patrol

3 - Resolved - no formal report

Public Service Special
Foot Patrol

3 - Resolved - no formal report

Public Service Citizen
Assist

3 - Resolved - no formal report

Public Service Citizen
Assist

3 - Resolved - no formal report

Public Service Special
Foot Patrol

3 - Resolved - no formal report

Theft From Motor Vehicle 6 - Report to be written - no arrest

4/10/2021 7:48:36 PM



BLOTTER IS THE CURRENT DAY UNTIL 11:59 P.M.

Date&Time
4/8/2021 2:17 PM

4/8/2021 2:25 PM

4/8/2021 2:51 PM

4/8/2021 3:00 PM

4/8/2021 5:45 PM

4/8/2021 6:26 PM

4/8/2021 6:34 PM

4/8/2021 8:05 PM

4/8/2021 8:56 PM

4/8/2021 9:23 PM

4/8/2021 10:52 PM

4/8/2021 11:56 PM

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

Report
RMP21-002221

RMP21-002224
RMP21-002222

RMP21-002223

RMP21-002226
RMP21-002229

RMP21-002230

RMP21-002231
RMP21-002232
RMP21-002233
RMP21-002234

RMP21-002235

Location
1919 ALGONQUIN RD

4720 ARBOR DR
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE

1641 Algonquin Rd
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

2204 WING ST

5600 ASTOR LN

2413 SIGWALT ST

3506 BROOKMEADE DR
4734 ARBOR DR

5500 NEW WILKE RD

Type of Call

Traffic Accident Traffic
Accident No Injury

Public Service Citizen
Assist

Public Service Special
Foot Patrol

Public Complaint
Customer/Management
Dispute

Traffic Accident Traffic
Accident No Injury

Public Complaint Child
Custody Dispute/Problem

Department
Service/Activity Assist
Ambulance

Public Service Citizen
Requests Standby

Public Complaint
Suspicious Auto

Public Service Check For
Well Being

Traffic Accident Traffic
Accident No Injury

Public Service Special
Patrol Request Or
Assignment

4/10/2021 7:48:36 PM

Disposition
6 - Report to be written - no arrest

3 - Resolved - no formal report
3 - Resolved - no formal report

3 - Resolved - no formal report

6 - Report to be written - no arrest
3 - Resolved - no formal report

2 - No Police action required

3 - Resolved - no formal report

2 - No Palice action required

2 - No Police action required

6 - Report to be written - no arrest

3 - Resolved - no formal report



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY INCIDENT BLOTTER

4/10/2021 7:48:36 PM



